114 www.gfsignet.com
System Overview
Features
• Dual-threaded
• Compact electrode
length for easy in-line
installation in small
pipe sizes

eference
Mfr. Part No. Code
Ordering Information
3-2839-1 159 000 921
3-2839-1D 159 000 923
3-2840-1 159 000 786
3-2840-1D 159 000 788
Mfr. Part No. Code
3-2841-1 159 000 790
3-2841-1D 159 000 792
3-2842-1 159 000 794
3-2842-1D 159 000 796
Model 2839-2842
Ordering Notes:
1) Cell constants can be
traceable to NIST and